
 

 
 

Property & Casualty business 
Branch offices and subsidiaries

Europe 

Hannover Rück SE 

Karl Wiechert-Allee 50 

30625 Hannover, Germany 

Tel. +49 511 5604-0 

Member of the Executive Board: 

Dr. Michael Pickel 

michael.pickel@hannover-re.com 

 

E+S Rückversicherung AG 

Karl Wiechert-Allee 50 

30625 Hannover, Germany 

Tel. +49 511 5604-0 

Managing Director: 

Jonas Krotzek 

jonas.krotzek@es-rueck.de 

 

Hannover Re (Ireland) DAC 

No. 3 Dublin Landings, 6th Floor 

North Wall Quay, Dublin 1; Ireland 

Tel. +353 1 633-8800 

CEO and Managing Director: 

Kathrin Scherff 

kathrin.scherff@hannover-re.com 

 

Hannover Rück SE, 

Tyskland Filial 

Hantverkargatan 25; P.O. Box 22085 

104 22 Stockholm, Sweden 

Tel. +46 8 617-5400 

Managing Director: 

Thomas Barenthein 

thomas.barenthein@hannover-re.com 

 

Hannover Rück SE 

Succursale Française 

28 Avenue Victor Hugo 

75116 Paris, France 

Tel. +33 1 4561-7340 

General Manager P&C: 

Olivier Monmoton 

olivier.monmoton@hannover-re.com 

 

Hannover Re Services Italy S.r.l. 

Via Dogana, 1 

20123 Milan, Italy 

Tel. +39 02 8068-1311 

Head of P&C: 

Ralf Boesemann 

ralf.boesemann@hannover-re.com 

Africa 

Hannover Reinsurance Group 

Africa (Pty.) Ltd. 

Rosebank Towers, Office Level 3 

15 Biermann Ave 

Rosebank, Johannesburg 2196 

P.O. Box 85321, Emmarentia 2029 

South Africa 

Tel. +27 11 481-6500 

Managing Director: 

Randolph Moses 

randolph.moses@hannover-re.co.za 

 

We have an outstanding international network at our disposal 

and are present on all continents 
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America 

Hannover Rück SE 

Canadian Branch 

220 Bay Street; Suite 400 

Toronto, Ontario M5J 2W4, Canada 

Tel. +1 416 867-9712 

Head of P&C: 

Paul Carragher 

paul.carragher@hannover-re.com 

 

Hannover Re Services USA, Inc. 

500 Park Boulevard; Suite 805 

Itasca, Illinois 60143, USA 

Tel. +1 630 250-5529 

General Manager: 

Eric Arnst 

eric.arnst@hannover-re.com 

 

Hannover Re (Bermuda) Ltd. 

Victoria Place; 2nd Floor 

31 Victoria Street 

Hamilton, HM10, Bermuda 

Tel. +1 441 294-3110 

President and CEO: 

Chantal Cardinez 

chantal.cardinez@hannover-re.com 

 

Hannover Rück SE 

Bogotá Oficina de Representación 

Carrera 9 No. 77-67, Floor 5 

Bogotá, Colombia 

Tel. +571 642-0066 

General Manager: 

Miguel Guarín 

miguel.guarin@hannover-re.com 

 

Hannover Rück SE 

Escritório de Representação 

no Brasil Ltda. 

Praia de Botafogo, no 228, 15 Floor, 

Wing B, Botafogo 

CEP 22 250 145 

Rio de Janeiro, Brazil 

Tel. +55 21 2217-9500 

Head of Representative Office: 

Joao Caproni 

joao.caproni@hannover-re.com 

Asia 

Hannover ReTakaful B.S.C. (c) 

Al Zamil Tower; 17th Floor 

Government Avenue 

Manama Center 305, Manama 

Kingdom of Bahrain 

Tel. +973 1757-4766 

Managing Director: 

Adham El-Muezzin 

adham.el-muezzin@hannover-re.com 

 

Hannover Rueck SE 

Bahrain Branch 

Al Zamil Tower; 17th Floor 

Government Avenue 

Manama Center 305, Manama 

Kingdom of Bahrain 

Tel. +973 1757-4766 

Managing Director: 

Adham El-Muezzin 

adham.el-muezzin@hannover-re.com 

 

Hannover Rück SE 

India Branch 

Unit 604, 6th Floor B Wing, Fulcrum 

Sahar Road, Andheri (East) 

Mumbai 400 099, India 

Tel. +91 22 6138-0808 

CUO and Head of P&C: 

Avijit Ghosh 

avijit.ghosh@hannover-re.com 

 

Hannover Rueck SE 

Malaysian Branch 

Level 32, Mercu2 

No. 3, Jalan Bangsar, KL Eco City 

59200 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 

Tel. +603 2687-3600 

Chief Executive Officer: 

Ralf Weyand 

ralf.weyand@hannover-re.com 

 

Hannover Rück SE 

Shanghai Branch 

6th Floor, KAISA Finance Centre 

1188 Minsheng Road 

Pudong New Area 

Shanghai P.R. China 200135 

Tel. +86 21 2035-8999 

Director and Head of P&C: 

Dr. Yan Wang 

yan.wang@hannover-re.com 

 

Hannover Re Services Japan 

Hakuyo Building, 7th Floor 

3-10 Nibancho 

Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 102-0084, Japan 

Tel. +81 3 5214-1101 

General Manager: 

Takayuki Ohtomo 

takayuki.ohtomo@hannover-re.com 

 

 

Australia 

Hannover Rueck SE 

Australian Branch 

Tower 1, Level 33 

100 Barangaroo Avenue 

Sydney NSW 2000, Australia 

Tel. +61 2 8373-7580 

Managing Director: 

Michael Eberhardt 

michael.eberhardt@hannover-re.com 

Head of P&C: 

Angus Fyfe 

Angus.fyfe@hannover-re.com 


